
Express Service Posters

your  image  is  our  business

Your posters may be encapsulated in Matt or Glossy film

We can deliver ‘Standard Service’ posters to clients on the Addenbrooke’s site,  free of charge (excludes express posters)
 We can also provide custom sizes: prices upon request.

Our Canvas posters are perfect for flights or train journeys: the quality is excellent, just like our regular posters,
and can be folded to fit in your luggage for easy transport.

We can offer discount on single orders of 10 or more posters, please contact for a quote.

For more information about our services visit: http://www.bioc.cam.ac.uk/photo

 Size      Print  Encapsulation Total
Standard Service Posters

   B0 £47.95 +  £27.80
1x1M £34.25 +  £19.85
   A0  £34.25 +  £19.85
   A1   £19.50 +  £11.95
   A2   £13.85 +   £6.95

£75.75

£31.45
£20.80

£54.10
£54.10

Exhibition Prints
 Size      Print  Mounting Total
   B0 £72.00   + £40.00
1x1M £52.00   +  £28.50
   A0  £52.00   +  £28.50
   A1  £30.00   +  £15.00
   A2   £21.00   +    £8.00

£112.00

£45.00
£29.00

80.50
£80.50

 Size      Print  Encapsulation Total
   B0 £60.45 + £27.80
1x1M £46.75 + £19.85
   A0  £46.75 + £19.85
   A1  £32.00 + £11.95
   A2  £25.00 +  £6.95

£88.25

£43.95
£31.95

£66.60
£66.60

A1 

A2 

A3 

A0 1189 x 841mm

841 x 594mm

594 x 420mm

420 x 297mm

1414 x 1000mmB0 

St
an

da
rd

  P
ap

er
  S

iz
es

Poster  &  Exhibition
Print  Prices  2017

Please add £3.60 if you require an A3 proof No A3 proof available with this service

 Size     Total
£75.75

£31.45
£20.80

£54.10
£54.10

   B0
1x1M
   A0
   A1
   A2

Canvas Posters 24 hours
drying time required

Department of Biochemistry
Sanger Building - Tennis Court Road

01223 (3)33606
e-mail photo@bioc.cam.ac.uk

http://www.bioc.cam.ac.uk/photo


