🗩 HINT: SCAN ME WITH YOUR SMART PHONE FOR MORE INFORMATION!

	CAMBRIDGE			
	B	1414 x 1000mm		
		<b>A0</b> <sup>1189 x 841mm</sup>		
Department of Biochemistry		A1 841 x 594mm		
Department of Biochemistry Sanger Building - Tennis Court Road 01223 (3)33606 e-mail photo@bioc.cam.ac.uk http://www.bioc.cam.ac.uk/photo		A2 <sup>594 x 420mm</sup> A3 420 x 297mm		
Poster & Exhibition Print Prices 2017				

Your posters may be encapsulated in Matt or Glossy film

Standard Service Posters						
Size	Print Encapsulation Total					
Во	£47.95 + £27.80	£75.75				
1X1M	£34.25 + £19.85	£54.10				
Ao	£34.25 + £19.85	£54.10				
A1	£19.50 + £11.95	£31.45				
A2	£13.85 + £6.95	£20.80				
Please add <b>£3.60</b> if you require an <b>A3 proof</b>						

Express Service Posters					
Size	Print Encapsulation	Total			
Во	£60.45 + £27.80	£88.25			
1x1M	£46.75 + £19.85	£66.60			
Ao	£46.75 + £19.85	£66.60			
A1	£32.00 + £11.95	£43.95			
Az	£25.00 + £6.95	£31.95			
	<b>.</b>	_			

No A3 proof available with this service

Canvas Posters	24 hours drying time required	Exhibition Prints				
Size	Total	Size	Print	٨	Aounting	Total
Во	£75.75	Во	£72.00	+	£40.00	£112.00
1x1M	£54.10	1X1M	£52.00	+	£28.50	£80.50
Ao	£54.10	Ao	£52.00	+	£28.50	80.50
A1	£31.45	A1	£30.00	+	£15.00	£45.00
A2	£20.80	A٦	£21.00	+	£8.00	£29.00

We can deliver `Standard Service' posters to clients on the Addenbrooke's site,free of charge (excludes express posters) We can also provide custom sizes: prices upon request.

Our Canvas posters are perfect for flights or train journeys: the quality is excellent, just like our regular posters, and can be folded to fit in your luggage for easy transport.

We can offer discount on single orders of 10 or more posters, please contact for a quote.

For more information about our services visit: http://www.bioc.cam.ac.uk/photo

your image is our business